Plac Namn

Herrar veteraner

1 Tord Hellgvist

2 Lars Magnusson
3 Jan Fherm

4 Nils-Erik Ekberg

5 Kjell Fredriksson
6 Sten Mansson

7 Hans Wijk

8 Gert Holmkvist

9 Stig Lindqvist

10 Imre Czifrik

12 Lars Olsson

13 Ove Nilsson

14 Lars Engstrand

15 Henrik Mellhorn
16 Sven Erik Persson
17 Stig Palsson

18 Arne Johansson
19 Sven Olov Stigsson
20 Jan Johansson

22 Curt Jarnestig
Oldboys

Kent Kirkegaard
Goran Andersson
Lars-Erik Svensson
Evert Jonsson
Joon Albrektsson

Damer veteraner

Gun Britt Hansson
Mary Magnusson
Mary-Anne Farm
Elsa Mellhorn
Henny Lindholm
Lena Edvardsson

Oldgirls
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DO~ WN

den 4 augusti 2005

Resultatlista
OT-tavling, Hjelmsjo

Nationell tavling den 30 juli 2005
Spelplats: Hjelmsjo BGK Filt

Klubb

Helsingborgs BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Karnan
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kulladals BGK
Ahus BGK
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjé BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
BGK Viskan
Hjelmsjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Linjen
Malmd BGK

BGK Linjen
Olofstréms BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Ahus BGK
Ahus BGK

Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjo BGK
Ahus BGK

S1

42
45
38
46
43
41
49
35
53
48
39
50
43
45
50
52
53
56
56
47

52
45
46
54
51

45
46
48
70
52
67

S2

40
38
40
40
43
46
42
52
42
47
53
49
44
44
50
53
50
51
53
58

40
48
48
49
61

44
47
57
58

S3

39
39
44
38
42
42
39
45
39
42
47
43
55
54
47
50
56
55
57
70

37
45
50
43
46

40
39
65
72

121
122
122
124
128
129
130
132
134
137
139
142
142
143
147
155
159
162
166
175

129
138
144
146
158

129
132
170
200
52
67

Snitt

40,3
40,7
40,7
41,3
42,7
43,0
43,3
44,0
44,7
45,7
46,3
47,3
47,3
47,7
49,0
51,7
53,0
54,0
55,3
58,3

43,0
46,0
48,0
48,7
52,7

43,0
44,0
56,7
66,7
52,0
67,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Oldgirls
1 Lena Persson
2 Monica Jbnsson

3 Marie Borgdal

den 4 augusti 2005

Klubb

Sjévikens IF
Yngsjo MGK
BGK Viskan

S1

42
59
67

S2

58
50
59

S3

43
65
52

143
174
178

Snitt

47,7
58,0
59,3

Sida

2

av



